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OP Rallisprint

28.1.2018

nro

20
14

13

19
17

16
18

12

1

10
15

21
23
37
36
26
35
44
33
27
22
29
39
24
43
30
32
28
42
41
40
34
38
31
25

nimi

Yleinen

Tenho Jukka
Lemmetti Mika
Gronholm Niclas
Makela Juha
Rantasalo Mika
Salonen Ari

Ménnistd Paavo-petteri

Maki Timo
Hellstrdm Markus
Peippo Matias
Harju Juha

Saari Sami
Paakkonen Mikko
Sorjasaari Jyrki
Pensikkala Janne
Karkkula Janne
Roiha Jarkko
Koskinen Ari

Juniorit

Korpiaho Erkka
Haataja Mikko
Niini Timi
Hietamaki Mauri
Rantasalo Esa
Niini Pasi

Ikonen Mikko
Keljo Ville
Pelander Tony
Virta Jani
Viitasaari Jari
Sarkikoski Kimmo
Nordberg Jussi
Uotila Joona
Niini Tomi
Piekkala Jere
Loppi Sami
Sipponen Eero
Rintamaki Markus
Penkkala Seppo
Turtia Janne
Koskinen Anssi
Niini Ismo
Koivunen Teemu

kerho

AnkUA
LaihUA
EMSC
EPUA
RaisUA
KokeUA
KankUA
PR-Rac
SaloUA
KySUA
P-HUA
PR-Rac
SAU
RaisUA
KySUA
LamUA
NokUA
UUA

SaloUA
HyUA
SaloUA
MynUA
RaisUA
SaloUA
HyUA
P-HUA
SaloUA
VihUA
UUA
IKA-UA
RauUA
TerUA
SaloUA
SomUA
UUA
LamUA
KankUA
NaSu
KySUA
UUA
KySUA
SomUA

Yleiskilpailun tulos

auto

Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Toyota Starlet
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Starlet

Opel Kadett GSi 16V
Toyota Starlet

Fiat X1/9

Renault Clio R3
Volvo 240

Honda Civic Type R
Ford Escort XR3
Toyota Starlet
Toyota MR2

Fiat 131 Racing
Toyota Starlet

Volvo 940

Ford Escort RS 2000
Renault 10

Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Mitsubishi Lancer E9
Opel Corsa

Toyota Starlet

Opel Kadett GSi 16V
Opel Corsa GSi
Saab 9-5

Toyota Starlet

BMW 325i

Mitsubishi Lancer E3
BMW 325i (E36)
Ford Escort

BMW M3

BMW 316 Compact

Opel Astra F GSi 16V /
Toyota Starlet 1200 (KP6

Ford Escort RS
Toyota Corolla

Ford Fiesta

Porsche 911 GT3
Wartburg 353 W 000
Renault 10

Skoda Fabia

BMW M3 (E36)
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8
8
11
11
9
11
14
10
9
8
9
12
9
13
9
10
9
13
13
13
10
12
10
9

tulos ero kdrkeen

03:22,72

03:25,91 00:03,19
03:25,91 00:03,19
03:29,08 00:06,36
03:32,60 00:09,88
03:33,38 00:10,66
03:37,65 00:14,93
03:37,66 00:14,94
03:38,25 00:15,53
03:39,61 00:16,89
03:40,33 00:17,61
03:41,55 00:18,83
03:43,08 00:20,36
03:43,78 00:21,06
03:50,47 00:27,75
03:53,88 00:31,16
03:55,38 00:32,66
04:02,32 00:39,60
03:18,65

03:30,58 00:11,93
03:38,63 00:19,98
03:44,46 00:25,81
03:46,00 00:27,35
03:47,49 00:28,84
03:48,11 00:29,46
03:50,88 00:32,23
03:52,79 00:34,14
03:53,54 00:34,89
03:53,97 00:35,32
03:54,30 00:35,65
03:55,87 00:37,22
03:58,04 00:39,39
04:00,99 00:42,34
04:01,15 00:42,50
04:01,68 00:43,03
04:02,59 00:43,94
04:02,86 00:44,21
04:08,83 00:50,18
04:09,69 00:51,04
04:11,69 00:53,04
04:14,65 00:56,00

Special Cars Oy, www.mut-palvelu.fi

ero seur.

00:03,19
00:00,00
00:03,17
00:03,52
00:00,78
00:04,27
00:00,01
00:00,59
00:01,36
00:00,72
00:01,22
00:01,53
00:00,70
00:06,69
00:03,41
00:01,50
00:06,94

00:11,93
00:08,05
00:05,83
00:01,54
00:01,49
00:00,62
00:02,77
00:01,91
00:00,75
00:00,43
00:00,33
00:01,57
00:02,17
00:02,95
00:00,16
00:00,53
00:00,91
00:00,27
00:05,97
00:00,86
00:02,00
00:02,96

Salon UA

kierr.1

03:27,59
03:25,91
03:27,61
03:29,08
03:32,60
03:33,38
03:38,25
03:38,09
stop ohitus
03:39,61
03:42,35
03:41,55
03:45,05
03:47,17
03:50,47
03:56,14
03:57,12
04:05,88

03:18,65
03:30,58
03:38,63
03:44,46
03:46,00
03:47,49
03:48,12
03:50,88
03:55,61
03:57,22
03:57,47
03:54,30
04:00,64
03:58,04

04:09,28
04:01,68
04:05,79
stop ohitus
04:10,96
04:09,69
04:11,69
04:19,35

kierr.2

03:22,72

03:25,91
03:29,30
03:34,58
03:33,68
03:37,65
03:37,66
03:38,25
03:44,10
03:40,33
03:43,61
03:43,08
03:43,78
03:50,61
03:53,88
03:55,38
04:02,32

03:20,72
59:59,99
03:38,93
03:48,03
03:49,59
03:48,71
03:48,11

03:52,79
03:53,54
03:53,97
03:57,64
03:55,87
03:59,68
04:00,99
04:01,15
04:12,50
04:02,59
04:02,86
04:08,83
04:09,95
04:18,73
04:14,65
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nro

74
76
75
77

66
62
57
55
53
56
54
61
58
79
64
63
60
59
65

70
68
67
69
72
80
73
7

45
52
46
47
50
48
49
78
51

nimi

Naiset

Kunttu Netta
Suvanto Laura
Karkkula Aino
Lindstedt lira

Nuoret
Valme Jonna

Seniorit
Sallasmaa Matti
Porko Pentti
Makela Kai
Ollila Tarmo
Suvanto Markku
Tuomela Leif
Nikkild Ismo
Lindstedt llkka
Puhakka Esa
Suvanto Reino
Kaskinen Heikki
Ranta Petri
Sulka Jyrki
Rantala Tauno
Vepsa Jyrki

Historic
Juhannusvuori Kimmo
Laaksonen Juha
Taipale Markku
Sarkimo Esa
Tuomola Henri
Kotanen Rauno
Salminen Ari
Savenius Timo

V1600
Lindstedt Erkka
Selanne Juha
Vepsa Sami
Niini Jarno

Litjo liro

Laakso Mikael
Makinen Tomi
Lehto Tero
Lavikainen Nina

kerho

NokUA
TUA
LamUA
TUA

RaisUA

KySUA
SaloUA
SakUA
NokUA
TUA
EPUA
PaiUA
TUA
UAU
MynUA
NaSu
VihUA
VihUA
EurUA
RaisUA

AUK J-gijat
KySUA
E-TMK/UA
THU-TEAM
RaisUA
NokUA
HRCF
HRCF

TUA
UAU
RaisUA
KySUA
KySUA
RaisUA
NokUA
SaloUA
EMSC

Yleiskilpailun tulos

auto

Toyota Starlet
Skoda Fabia R2
Volvo 940

Mini One

Renault Clio 1.6 16V (Ty;

Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Corolla GT
Ford Escort Cosworth
Skoda Fabia R2

Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV

Toyota Starlet
Mini One

Ford Escort MK1
Volvo 242
Porsche 911 GT3
Toyota Starlet

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth

Ford Escort RS 2000
Volkswagen Polo GTI

Ford Escort RS 2000
Volkswagen Golf 16 S
Ford Escort Twincam
Ford Escort 1600
Volvo 242

Opel Kadett Gsi
Porsche 924 Turbo
Volvo 142

Mini One

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Opel AstraGCC/
Skoda Fabia 1.4
Renault Megane
Opel Astra G CC/
VW Polo

Alfa Romeo 147

19
19
19
19

18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

25
24
22
24
26
25
26
25

15
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
15

tulos ero kdrkeen

03:58,75

04:04,47 00:05,72
04:17,36 00:18,61
04:22,97 00:24,22
03:53,21

03:34,88

03:39,80 00:04,92
03:45,61 00:10,73
03:45,85 00:10,97
03:47,20 00:12,32
03:51,04 00:16,16
03:51,69 00:16,81
03:58,15 00:23,27
04:01,82 00:26,94
04:02,39 00:27,51
04:05,74 00:30,86
04:06,32 00:31,44
04:07,31 00:32,43
04:07,32 00:32,44
04:12,29 00:37,41
03:49,61

03:50,70 00:01,09
03:55,33 00:05,72
04:04,97 00:15,36
04:05,67 00:16,06
04:17,61 00:28,00
04:30,36 00:40,75
04:41,70 00:52,09
03:55,09

03:56,84 00:01,75
04:02,75 00:07,66
04:05,17 00:10,08
04:05,75 00:10,66
04:07,01 00:11,92
04:11,23 00:16,14
04:14,04 00:18,95
04:23,50 00:28,41

Special Cars Oy, www.mut-palvelu.fi

ero seur.

00:05,72
00:12,89
00:05,61

00:04,92
00:05,81
00:00,24
00:01,35
00:03,84
00:00,65
00:06,46
00:03,67
00:00,57
00:03,35
00:00,58
00:00,99
00:00,01
00:04,97

00:01,09
00:04,63
00:09,64
00:00,70
00:11,94
00:12,75
00:11,34

00:01,75
00:05,91
00:02,42
00:00,58
00:01,26
00:04,22
00:02,81
00:09,46

Salon UA

kierr.1

03:58,75
04:04,47
04:21,27
04:33,04

03:53,21

03:38,82
03:39,80
03:45,61
03:45,85
03:47,20
03:55,06
03:55,23
03:58,15
04:01,82
04:02,78
04:05,74
04:06,32
04:07,31
04:07,32
04:14,18

03:55,10
03:50,70
03:55,33
04:04,97
04:05,67
04:22,32
04:30,36
04:41,70

03:55,09
03:56,84
04:04,50
04:06,41
04:05,75
04:20,08
04:11,23
04:19,98
04:23,50

kierr.2

03:59,61
04:06,82
04:17,36
04:22,97

04:00,01

03:34,88
03:42,59

03:52,25
03:53,46
03:51,04
03:51,69
04:00,99

04:02,39
04:15,57
04:13,29
59:59,99
04:07,53
04:12,29

03:49,61
03:54,78
03:56,65
04:05,37
04:06,57
04:17,61

04:41,73

03:55,61
03:58,20
04:02,75
04:05,17
04:07,34
04:07,01
04:24,52
04:14,04
04:23,88



